Date of Receivin	2	A/DNCR/	24		A	S S O C	LATE OF THE STATE
File Receiver Name							
File Receiver Name			CASE COL	LECTION FOR	M	AND DES	
Date of imp	loment	ation: 9.02.2	(V 011 Last R	ersion 5.0) evision: 30.01.2	non i Latest l	Revision: 31 4	0 2020
Date of Imp							engg.
Items	Ass	signed To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	d Grade	HOD Entre Signature
File Received By			NA	NA			
Survey		JARI	-Ages				
Preparation		01.2	161111	2343			
	0-11	foot a	1198	Day - T	mely Poor		
A - Very Good, B	- Satist	ractory, C - A	average, D	Poor, E - Extre	em not pror	perly file	Market survey for leasurement is not owner or owner
	repr	esentative p	hoto not ta not taken. [ken, Owner Survey summ	ary sheet no	ot filled	leasurement owner Owner or owner gnature not taken
the preparer - HOD gg. comment &	Surv	Minor defect eyor. Report	s in the si	urvey hence a collect the mis	pproved for sing information	r preparation ation on his o	with warning to
the preparer - HOD gg. comment & gnature	□ M	Minor defect eyor. Report ajor defects	s in the sign preparer to in the surve	urvey hence a collect the mis	pproved for sing information be done a	r preparation ation on his or gain.	vvII.
gnature Proposal/ Work Orde Ref. No.	□ M	Minor defect eyor. Report ajor defects	s in the si preparer to in the surve	urvey hence a collect the mis	pproved for sing information be done a	r preparation ation on his or gain.	2_902
the preparer - HOD ngg. comment & gnature Proposal/ Work Orde	□ M	Minor defect eyor. Report ajor defects	s in the si preparer to in the surve	urvey hence a collect the mise. y. Survey has to the collect the mise. DETAILS Quantity Construction	pproved for sing information be done a cost estima	r preparation ation on his or gain.	vvII.
the preparer - HOD gg. comment & gnature Proposal/ Work Orde Ref. No.	□ M	Minor defect eyor. Report ajor defects VU Valuatio Other C	s in the sign preparer to in the surve	urvey hence a collect the mise. y. Survey has to the collect the mise. DETAILS Quantity Construction as, TEV Report PSU	pproved for sing information be done a cost estimation ort, □ LIE □ NBFC	r preparation ation on his or again.	etting certificate
Proposal/ Work Orde Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer	Surv	Minor defect eyor. Report ajor defects VU Valuatio Other C Bank Compar	s in the si preparer to in the surve	urvey hence a collect the mise. y. Survey has to the collect the mise. DETAILS Construction es, TEV Report PSU Private client	pproved for sing information be done a cost estimation by the cost e	r preparation ation on his or again.	etting certificate
proposal/ Work Orde Ref. No. Type of Service	Surv	Minor defect eyor. Report ajor defects VU Valuatio Other C Bank Compar	s in the si preparer to in the surve	urvey hence a collect the mise. y. Survey has to the collect the mise. DETAILS Construction es, TEV Report the collect the mise. TEV Report to the collect the collect the mise.	pproved for sing information be done a cost estimation by the cost e	r preparation ation on his or again.	etting certificate
Proposal/ Work Orde Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ Fl/ Organization	Surv	Minor defect eyor. Report ajor defects VUS(Valuation Other Compar	s in the si preparer to in the surve	urvey hence a collect the mise. y. Survey has to the collect the mise. DETAILS Quite Construction and the collect the mise. TEV Report Construction and the collect the co	pproved for sing information be done a cost estimation of the line	r preparation ation on his or again.	etting certificate e gh Bank
Proposal/ Work Orde Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ Fl/ Organization Name & Address	Survi	Minor defect eyor. Report ajor defects VUS(Valuation Other C Bank Compar STATE CHUR Na H-IARSHF	S in the sign preparer to in the surve GENERAL (2020) on Report, [In Electrification of the surve of the surv	urvey hence a collect the mise. y. Survey has to the collect the mise. DETAILS Construction es, TEV Report to the collect the mise. TEV Report to the collect to the co	pproved for sing information be done at the cost estimation of the c	r preparation ation on his or again. O - J 8 2 ate, Cost v Corporate t client through	etting certificate e gh Bank
Proposal/ Work Order Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ Fl/ Organization Name & Address Case Allotment Officer Fees paying party Deta	Survi	Minor defect eyor. Report ajor defects VUST Valuatio Other C Bank Compar STATE CHUR No	S in the sign preparer to in the surve GENERAL (2020) on Report, [In Electrification of the surve of the surv	urvey hence a collect the mise. y. Survey has to the collect the mise. DETAILS Quantity Construction es, TEV Report the collect the mise. Private client OF INDICATE Contact 98335	pproved for sing information be done at the cost estimation of the c	r preparation ation on his or again. O - J 8 2 ate, Cost value, Corporate to client through B B	etting certificate e gh Bank
Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ Fl/ Organization Name & Address Case Allotment Officer	Survi	Minor defect eyor. Report ajor defects VUSC Valuatio Other C Bank Compar STATE CHUR Na I-IARSHF ACGA	S in the sic preparer to in the surve GENERAL (2020) on Report, E Certification BANK (2014) ame	urvey hence a collect the mise. y. Survey has to the collect the mise. DETAILS Quantity Construction es, TEV Report the collect the mise. Private client OF INDICATE Contact 98335	pproved for sing information be done at the cost estimation of the c	r preparation ation on his or gain. O - J 8 2 ate, Cost v Corporate t client through B B	etting certificate e gh Bank Email Id
Proposal/ Work Order Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ Fl/ Organization Name & Address Case Allotment Officer Fees paying party Deta	Surv	Minor defect eyor. Report ajor defects VUS Valuatio Other C Bank Compar STATE CHUR Na I-IARSHA ACGA Case Amount o	S in the sic preparer to in the surve GENERAL (2020) on Report, E Certificate BANK (2014) of Fresh A	urvey hence a collect the mise. y. Survey has to the collect the mise. DETAILS QUITE CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION CONTROL	pproved for sing information be done at the cost estimation of the c	r preparation ation on his or gain. O - J 8 2 ate, Cost v Corporate t client through B B	etting certificate e gh Bank imail Id a 190+0~0 S count/ customer
Proposal/ Work Order Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ Fl/ Organization Name & Address Case Allotment Officer Fees paying party Deta Case Type	Surv	Minor defect eyor. Report ajor defects VUSC Valuation Other C Bank Compar STATE CHUR Na HARSHE ACGA Case Amount of the Companing of the	S in the sic preparer to in the surve GENERAL (2020) on Report, E Certificate BANK (2014) of Fresh A	Urvey hence a collect the mise of the mis	pproved for sing information be done at the cost estimation of the c	r preparation ation on his or again. O S & Parte, Cost volume Corporate to client through Corporate through Corporate to client through Corporate to client through Corporate through Corporate through Corporate to client through Corporate through	etting certificate e gh Bank Email Id Count/ customer ill be paid by

							/
		THE REAL PROPERTY.	CASE DETAIL	<u>s</u>	100	A REAL PROPERTY.	
1.	Type of Property	RESI	TPENTAL	PROP	ERTY	1 %	eral mortgage
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	☐ Periodic	ssessment of the Re-Valuation for Recovery purpo purpose, General	Bank, l⊶ se, ☐ Cap	oistress s ital Gains	ale for N	PA A/c., Tax purpose
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details		Name	Conta	ct Numbe	er	Email Id
Ο.	Owners Applicant Details	SUNIC PRITAMANT 9820			3555	27	_
1.	Account Name	MIS. SUNIL PRITAMANI FIAT NO. 101 and 102, ROSE APARTM KHAR VILLAGE, BANDRA DISTRICT, MI 400052,					
5.	Property Address	FIAT A	VILLAGE,	102, BANDI	ROSE RA DI	STRIC	ARTMENT, MUMBAI.
	Who will coordinate on		Name			Com	
	site for the site survey	SUNT	76.		982	220355527	
	Preferred time of survey	Date	6:00 311	1124	Time	4!	oopm
	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	☐ Reg ☐ Con 2. Map: ☐ 3. Utility receipt 4. Any Of ☐ Old	ship Documents: istered Will, Reveyance Deed, Cizra Map, Bills: Electricit, House Tax dether document: Valuation Report	inquishme Allotment I proved Ma y Bill & pay mand & pay I CLU,	nt Deed, [_etter, ap, Site yment rec yment rec	☐ Transfe Possessi Plan eipt, ☐ \ eipt t, ☐ Agre	on Letter Vater Bill & payment
	Documents received from	SALE	DEED. F	PPROV	EDI		ACCRE MEN
	Special Instructions if any:		PERTY M				
V	agree to pay the amount me on Valuer firm to distort any rested interest and to benefit customer Signature:	racis and wo	duid not try to influe	nce any me	ember or o	fficial of the	that I'll not put pressure he firm in the ill spirit or

Page 2 of 12

MULTI STORIED FLATS SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

4100 Date: 3/1/124 File No. RKA/DNCR/...../. Time:

		GENERAL DETAILS				
1.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAWAL VANJA	RI			
2.	Property shown by	Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside				
		Name	Contact No.			
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	SUNTL	9820355527			
3.	Survey Type	☐ Half Survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)				
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property ☐ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely				
5.	How Property is Identified	representative, — Enquired from nearby people, — Identification of the property could not be done, — Survey was not done				
6.	Property Measurement	Self-measured, ☐ Sample m	neasurement only, No measurement			
7.	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the ass	set for creating collateral mortgage, nk, Distress sale for NPA A/c., Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose			
8.	Type of Loan	Loan, □ Loan against Proper Loan, □ Car Loan, □Proje	Take Over Loan, ☐ Home Improvement rty, ☐ Construction Loan, ☐ Educational ect Loan, ☐ Term Loan, ☐ CC Limit Limit, ☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ NA			
9.	Loan Amount	ATMAN ANNOUNCE	A Comment			

		OWNERSHIP DETAILS
1.	Legal Owner Name/s	101-RAMESH DRITAMANI, 102-KISHNI
2.	Property Purchaser Name	PRITAMA
3.	Property Address under Valuation	FIAT NO 101, 102, ROSE APARTMENT.
4.	Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Purchaser	

Page 6 of 12

1	operty constitution	☐ Free F	fold, 🗆 Lea	ise Hold			
A		LOCAT	ION DET	All C			
	Adjoining Properties AS PC>	North		South		East	West
Λ	(Match it with papers with the help	Approor	6	other	CA	HOF	CUTTY
	of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people)	Road.		orner portmer	pro 1. sta	port o	entry f prope
2.	Property Facing	☐ East Facir☐ North-East☐ North-Wes	ng, □ North Facing, □	Facing, D. South-Wes	West Faci	ng, South F	
3.	Landmark	NEAR .	SWAMI	VIVE	KANAN	DA ROAD	
4.	Ward Name/ No.	10+h F					
5.	Zone Name	-	734	7			
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Na	me	V	/idth	Distance fr	rom property
	SWAME VIVER AME	MOA ROL	AD	24	M	1001	
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	10+1	ROAD	KHAR	- 8 m		i a Gabit
8.	Location consideration of the Society	☐ Ordinary,	ea, Highl	y posh loca ors, Rem	ote area, [developed Ard ry Good, □ Go □ Backward, □	Average,
9.	Location of the Flat	Facing, Su	nlight facino	1997		ing, □ Entrand	
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	☐ Urban deve	eloped, 🗆 L	Irban devel		Semi Urban,	
11.	Proximity to civic amenities	School 500m	Hospital 1 km	Market 50m	Metro 14KM	Railway Stat	ion Airpor
12.	Any new Development in surrounding area	11100		1		evelopm	TENT.
13.	Jurisdiction limits	☐ Nagar Niga☐ Nagar Palik				Panchayat, y municipal lin	nits
14.		□ DDA, □ GD □ MDDA, □ A □ Area not with	Any other D	evelopment	t Authority:		☐ KMDA,
15.	Municipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □ S	DMC, □ E	DMC, □ GI	naziabad M	Municipal Corp	oration,
	MCCM	☐ Gurgaon M ☐ Kolkata Mu ☐ Area not wit	unicipal Cor nicipal Corp	poration,] Faridaba Dehradun	d Municipal Co Municipal Cor ther Municipal	proporation,
4	MCCM No.OF1	Area not wit	nin any mu	nicipal limits	s, 🗆 Any o	Page 7	

	The state of the s	PHYSICAL DETAILS
1	Covered Built-up Area	PHYSICAL DETAILS Covered Area, Floor Area, Super Area, Carpet Area; Months As per Title deed As per Map As per site survivo Society 1842 59:64 1800 59:64 1800 59:64
	(Tick one on the basis of which	As per Title deed As per Map As per site surv 1842 Sq. Ch. 1962 SQ. Ch. 1800 Sq. G.
	I sto be calculated)	1842 59 FH 1842 59 FH 1800 59 P 98
2.	Are Boundaries matched	PYes, □ No-
3.	Is Independent access available to the property?	sharing of other adjoining property, No clear access is available, Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, No clear access is available, Access is closed due to dispute
	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	PROPERTY MERCED
	Construction Status	Built-up property in use, ☐ Under construction, ☐ Construction not started
	Total Number of Floors in the Building	6+6.
	Floor on which Flat is situated	15+ FLOOR
	Type of Flat	RESIDENTIFL
	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	20 400rs.
),	Type of Group Housing Society Appearance/ Condition of the	☐ High End, ☐-Normal, ☐ Affordable Group Housing
	Building	Internal -
	Maintenance of the Building	
	Fixed Wooden Work	☐ Very Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor
	12) M3434 N	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary ☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No survey
	Interior decoration	Excellent, Very Good, Good, Simple, Ordinary
	Chairs for a night for .	☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No Survey
	Any defects in the Group Housing Society	м. А
1	Any violation done in the flat	FCAT IS MERGED
-	Utilities/ Facilities in the Group Housing Society	☐ Lifts, ☐ Garden, ☐ Landscaping, ☐ Swimming Pool, ☐ Gym, ☐ Club House, ☐ Walk Trails, ☐ Kids play zone, ☐ 100% Power Backup
1	Property currently possessed by	□ Owner, □ Vacant, □ Lessee, □ Under Construction, □ Couldnube Surveyed, □ Property was locked, □ Bank sealed, □ Coulsealed

Page 8 of 12

	carried out in the	Reside	ntial purpose, Comn	nercial purpose, Godown,	
roperty		☐ Office, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Locked, ☐ Any other use:			
Special Comme	ents if any				
	MARKETABI	LITY/ SEL	ABILITY/ UTLITY DE	ETAILS	
Deputation/ cla	ss of developer	D. Verv (Good, Good, Aver	rage, Low, Poor	
Reputation of s	ociety	□ Verv (Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Aver	age, D Low, D Poor	
A ev issues in m	narketability of the	☐ Yes □	1 No		
property?	Any issues in marketability of the property?		n case of No: Local Loca	Snape, ☐ Any Other:	
How is Demand	& Supply condition	Demand	FVery Good, Goo	od, 🗆 Average, 🗆 Low, 🗆 Poo	
in the Market of	such properties?	Supply	Very Good, & Goo	d, 🗆 Average, 🗆 Low, 🗆 Poor	
le proporty pasi	y sellable &	₽ Yes, □			
marketable?	Is property easily sellable & marketable?		S:		
	ent utility of the	Excelle	nt, 🗆 Very Good, 🗆 Go	ood, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poo	
At what True rat	e Owner bought	Year of pu	rchase	2002	
this Property?	The state of the s	Purchase		1ch.	
use this s		IDING AN	Y ADDITIONAL DETA	AILS/ INFORMATION	
As per bu	eniblic	IDING AN	Y ADDITIONAL DETA	AILS/ INFORMATION	
As per bu	: Eniblic	IDING AN	Y ADDITIONAL DETA		
AS Per bu EAST PIOT	eniblic	IDING AN	Y ADDITIONAL DETA	AILS/ INFORMATION SOUT 14	
AS Per bu	: Eniblic	IDING AN	Y ADDITIONAL DETA	SOUT 14	
AS Per bu EAST PIOT NO	PLOT NO	IDING AN	MORTH 10+A ROAD	SOUTH PLOG	
PIOT NO 202	PLOT NO	IDING AN	MORTH 10+1 ROAD, KHAR	SOUTH PLOG	
PIOT NO 202	PLOT NO	IDING AN	MORTH 10+1 ROAD, KHAR	SOUTH PLOG	
PIOT NO 202 Age No.	PLOT MO 204 OF BUILDING	IDING AN	MORTH 10th ROAD, KHAR Mo's.	PARTIY PIOS.	
PIOT NO 202 Age No.	PLOT MO 204 OF BUILDING	IDING AN	MORTH 10th ROAD, KHAR Mo's.	SOUTH PLOG	

	(Availa	Subject Property	Transaction already Comparable 1		comparab
4	o (source of	NA	PRAVIN	WAVE PROPERTY	
	Name (source of name (source o	NA	9820086943	9820188111	
	of source of	NA	PROPERTU	PROPERTY	
	information (Seller/		DEPIER	DERICE	
	people) Rales/ Price informed	NA	50K-60K/ 59.Ft on carpo	60-64K/59Fd	
-	gales Type (Sale/Buy)	NA	SALE	SPIE	
1	Size of the Flat		1200 59·FH	1500 59 ·F4	
	egal Status (clear, egalive, weak)/ No. of		CLEPR	CLEAR	
-	powners Location/ surrounding/ Location/ sur	Base Case	SURROUHDIY. SIMITORR.	SURROUNDING SIMI (PR	
1	Distance from the Subject Property	0	150m	250 m	
SET	ociety comparison Similar, Lower, Better, lighly Better than the		SIMILAR	SIMICAR	
O 2 Ei fa	ther factors (Corner, side open, North- ast facing, Park cing, Legal/ Financial ncumbrance, etc.)		MORTH EAST.		
A	ny other details/ scussion held	NA	,44 <u>-</u>		
		-			
V	resent expected Sale alue of the overall roperty?	100	n=11cr.	Melad 12 2019	
					0 of 12



Enclosure: 6

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned by our Engineering Surveyor. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in interested organization our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1	File No.			90-582-902	
2.		DHAWAL	PNJPRI		
3.		SUMIL PR	IMAMATT	-0.00	
4.	Name of the Owner	RAMESH PRE	TAMPNI, K	TSHAM PRITAMAM,	
5.	Property Address which has to be	FCPT NO 101,	F 5 5 5 5 5 5 5		
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	☐ Owner, ☐ Represent could not be done from	ative, No one was	available, Property is locked, surve	
1		Name		Contact No.	
		SUNIG PRITA	MANT	1820355527	
7.	Surveyor	From schedule of the displayed on the proper	e properties mention rty, I dentified by	the owner/ owner representative, on of the property could not be done,	
8.	Are Boundaries matched	Yes, No, No relevant papers available to match the boundari			
9.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)			
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken		Possessee didn't a	llow to inspect the property, NPA	
11.	Type of Property	Residential Builder Floor, Commercial Shop, Commercial Shop,	artment, ☐ Residenti ☐ Commercial Land nmercial Floor, ☐ Sh	al House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐ & Building, ☐ Commercial Office, ☐ opping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial	
12.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Samp	ole measurement	No measurement	
13.	Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey ☐ Property was locked, ☐	building so measure ☐ Owner/ possessee //, ☐ Very Large Pr	ment not required didn't allow it, NPA property so operty, practically not possible to	
14.	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
5. (Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
	CARPET	1842,59.FH	1842 S9.FL	180020	
	Property possessed by at the time of urvey	□ Owner, □ Vacant, □ L □ Property was locked, □	essee, Under Con Bank sealed, Cour	struction. Couldn't be Surveyed	
7 1 4	ny negative observation of the				

operty during survey	
	Telear independent
Independent access available to e property	adjoining property, No clear access is available, Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, No clear access is available, Access is closed due to dispute
property clearly demarcated with termanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
s the property merged or colluded with any other property	PROPERTY MERGED.
ocal Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'
Undertaking: I have shown the control the surveyor of R.K Associates to the have shown wrong property or misunlawful act. a. Name of the Person SO b. Relation: c. Signature: d. Date: 3/10//2	4 OWNER
representative refused to sign it,	e reason for it: No one was available, Property is locked, Owner/ Any other reason:
Surveyor Signature who did site	inspection:
Matching boundaries of the proper rates as per local information with v interested organization. I have not recorded the true and factual de-	property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. rty, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ t come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only tails in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I ative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report olely responsible for doing it.
a. Name of the Surveyor:b. Signature:	DHAMPI.
c. Date:	01/24,
3110	01/24,